
Bus #1 Bus #2

Bus #7

Bus #4

Bus #8

Bus #5

Bus #15

Begin pickup at Begin pickup at

C and Cty Line 7:04 (8:50) 3:55 Hwy 124 and Little Creek Rd 7:10 (9:05)
C and 232 7:06 (8:52) 3:51 San Lynn and Whispering Oaks 7:20 (9:08) 3:35
C and 248 7:09 (8:55) 3:48 Hwy 124 and Drew Rd    7:25 (9:20) 3:50
T and 241 7:10 (8:56) 3:47 Ball and Drew    7:27 (9:24) 4:00
T and 239 7:12 (8:58) 3:45
T and 225 7:13 (8:59) 3:43
E and Hwy 15 7:14 (9:00) 3:42 Begin pickup at 
E and 210 7:16 (9:02) 3:38
Hwy 22 and 215 7:25 (9:08) 4:11 Friendship Church 7:10 (8:55)

Hwy EE and 108 7:15 (9:00) 4:00
Hwy 151 and 111 7:16 (9:01) 3:59

Begin pickup at Hwy C and 109 7:22 (9:07) 3:53

CC and Jennings 7:05 (9:07) 3:55
CC and Barnes 7:10 (9:08) 3:53
CC and March Rd 7:18 (9:10) 3:51
Little City Begin pickup at 
Allen Street 7:23 (9:15) 3:30
Columbia Apartments 7:27 (9:20) 3:38 D and DD 7:05 (8:45)

D to the East 7:10 (8:50) 4:00
D and 975 7:13 (8:53) 4:03

Begin pickup at D and 989 7:15 (8:55) 3:50
D and McDonald 7:20 (9:00) 3:45

Hwy M and ACR 936 7:05 (8:50) D and Z 7:25 (9:05) 3:30
Hwy M and Hwy FF 7:07 (8:52) 3:54

Hwy FF and 945 7:10 (8:55) 4:05 Anybody you see on Route Z 7:30-8:00 (9:05-9:35)
Hwy FF and 951 7:13 (8:58) 4:03
Hwy FF and 957 7:15 (9:00) 3:56
Hwy FF and 965 7:18 (9:03) 3:52 Begin pickup at 
Hwy FF and 967 7:20 (9:05) 3:47
Hwy FF and 977 7:22 (9:07) 3:45 Grandview Baptist Church 7:20 (9:00)

Z and Timmons 7:24 (9:05) 3:50
Z and Nienaber 7:27 (9:08) 3:45
Z and 124 7:30 (9:10) 3:45
Z and Kroeger 7:33 (9:13) 3:37
Z and Roberts 7:36 (9:15) 3:35
Z and Sexton Ln 7:40 (9:17) 3:32
Z and Shelby 7:45 (9:20) 3:00



Bus #10 Bus #17

Bus #19

Begin pickup at 
Hard Surface Only

C and 132 6:35 (8:30) 4:25
C and 140 6:40 (8:35) 4:23
C and CC 6:45 (8:40) 4:21
CC and 221 6:50 (8:46) 4:18 Begin pickup at 
CC and 209 6:55 (8:53) 4:15
Hwy15 and Oil Company 7:00 (8:55) 4:13 Gano Chance and Hampton 7:15 (9:00)
E and T 7:05 (9:11) 4:08 7:23 (9:05)
E and 228/336 7:10 (9:14) 4:04 Hwy JJ and Union Church Rd 7:32 (9:22) 3:47
E and 224 7:11 (9:20) 4:02 Hwy JJ and Stowers 7:40 (9:25) 3:51
E and 210 7:16 (9:25) 3:59
Hwy 22 and E 7:20 (9:31) 3:56

7:22 (9:00) 3:52
22 and 951 7:25 (9:02) 3:49
22 and 963 7:28 (9:07) 3:45
22 and 973 7:31 (9:08) 3:42
Antioch Baptist Church 7:35 (9:41) 3:38

Rangeline and 906 (Panther Ridg

MFA (Thompson) and Hwy 


